-  

• The agency should satisfy the following eligibility conditions:- 

a) Intending tenderers should produce credentials of a similar nature (as mentioned above          

Sl. No. 1) of completed work in a single tender for the minimum value of  Rs.1,20,000/-(One 

Lakhs Twenty Thousand  Only)  to any organization during 5(five) years prior to the date of 

issue of the tender notice; or 

b) Intending tenderers should produce credentials of 2(two) nos similar nature (as mentioned 

above Sl. No. 1) of completed work, each of the minimum value of Rs.90,000/-(Ninety